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Market Trend Report    |    Redmond, Oregon

7/1/2023 through 7/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$0 - $125,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$125,100 - $225,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 0 0 0 N/A 1 102.5% 0 0.00
$325,100 - $425,000 6 6 9 -4.09% 16 100.0% 22 0.38
$425,100 - $525,000 31 23 24 -4.15% 19 100.4% 36 1.63
$525,100 & up 110 48 37 -3.88% 36 99.8% 39 3.06
Totals/Averages 147 77 70 -4.04% 72 100.7% 24 2.04

8/1/2023 through 8/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$0 - $125,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$125,100 - $225,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 1 1 1 N/A 1 100.0% 0 1.00
$325,100 - $425,000 8 14 10 -6.67% 13 99.4% 10 0.62
$425,100 - $525,000 37 37 30 -4.00% 24 99.7% 18 1.54
$525,100 & up 122 60 49 -4.04% 33 98.8% 21 3.70
Totals/Averages 168 112 90 -4.90% 71 99.5% 12 2.37

9/1/2023 through 9/30/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$0 - $125,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$125,100 - $225,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$325,100 - $425,000 17 14 10 -2.52% 9 100.7% 3 1.89
$425,100 - $525,000 46 19 17 -1.91% 23 99.4% 24 2.00
$525,100 & up 132 45 29 -3.27% 33 99.4% 27 4.00
Totals/Averages 195 78 56 -2.57% 65 99.8% 18 3.00

10/1/2023 through 10/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$0 - $125,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$125,100 - $225,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$325,100 - $425,000 15 4 8 -4.27% 4 97.5% 46 3.75
$425,100 - $525,000 47 20 15 -3.69% 19 98.8% 52 2.47
$525,100 & up 127 38 28 -3.22% 24 99.3% 62 5.29
Totals/Averages 189 62 51 -3.73% 47 98.5% 53 4.02
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1033 NW Newport Ave Bend, OR 97703 | 541.382.8262 | dukewarner.com
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Market Trend Report    |    Redmond, Oregon

7/1/2023 through 7/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$100,000-$225,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$325,100 - $425,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$425,100 - $525,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$525,100 - $625,000 2 2 1 -9.60% 0 N/A N/A N/A
$625,100 & up 28 10 7 -7.30% 5 99.1% 20 5.6
Totals/Averages 30 12 8 -8.45% 5 99.1% 20 6.00

8/1/2023 through 8/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$100,000-$225,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$325,100 - $425,000 0 0 0 N/A 1 93.6% 30 0.0
$425,100 - $525,000 1 0 2 N/A 2 88.0% 10 0.5
$525,100 - $625,000 1 1 0 -12.02% 0 N/A N/A N/A
$625,100 & up 31 9 9 -6.62% 6 97.9% 9 5.2
Totals/Averages 33 10 11 -9.32% 9 93.2% 16 3.67

9/1/2023 through 9/30/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$100,000-$225,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$325,100 - $425,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$425,100 - $525,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$525,100 - $625,000 2 1 2 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$625,100 & up 31 5 4 -7.77% 4 95.0% 81 7.8
Totals/Averages 33 6 6 -7.77% 4 95.0% 81 8.25

10/1/2023 through 10/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$100,000-$225,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$325,100 - $425,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$425,100 - $525,000 0 1 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$525,100 - $625,000 1 0 0 -7.73% 0 N/A N/A N/A
$625,100 & up 33 7 6 -7.72% 6 95.5% 55 5.5
Totals/Averages 34 8 6 -7.73% 6 95.5% 55 5.67
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Market Trend Report    |    Redmond, Oregon

7/1/2023 through 7/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$0 - $125,000 1 1 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$125,100 - $225,000 10 3 3 -0.37% 0 N/A N/A N/A
$225,100 - $325,000 6 2 1 -3.51% 0 N/A N/A N/A
$325,100 - $425,000 2 1 0 -8.28% 0 N/A N/A N/A
$425,100 - $525,000 1 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$525,100 & up 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
Totals/Averages 20 7 4 -4.05% 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

8/1/2023 through 8/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$0 - $125,000 0 0 1 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$125,100 - $225,000 9 0 2 -1.83% 3 95.3% 36 3.0
$225,100 - $325,000 4 1 2 -9.12% 2 93.1% 184 2.0
$325,100 - $425,000 3 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$425,100 - $525,000 1 1 1 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$525,100 & up 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
Totals/Averages 17 2 6 -5.48% 5 94.2% 110 3.40

9/1/2023 through 9/30/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$0 - $125,000 2 0 0 N/A 1 97.5% 31 2.0
$125,100 - $225,000 9 10 2 -14.01% 1 100.0% 20 9.0
$225,100 - $325,000 6 2 1 -12.63% 1 91.4% 43 6.0
$325,100 - $425,000 2 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$425,100 - $525,000 1 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$525,100 & up 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
Totals/Averages 20 12 3 -13.32% 3 96.3% 31 6.67

10/1/2023 through 10/31/2023

Price Range # Active # New # Pending LP Change # Sold Avg SP/LP Avg DOM Months of Inv.
$0 - $125,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$125,100 - $225,000 7 0 1 N/A 1 95.4% 103 16.0
$225,100 - $325,000 2 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$325,100 - $425,000 1 1 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$425,100 - $525,000 1 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
$525,100 & up 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A
Totals/Averages 11 1 1 #DIV/0! 1 95.4% 103 11.00
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